L18000248823

·-			
:			
	(Re	questor's Name)	
	(Ad	dress)	

	DA)	dress)	
	(Ci-	y/State/Zip/Phon	n #)
· -	(Cit	yrstaterziprenon	(C #)
. D	CK-UP	TIAW 🔲	MAIL
	(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
	, -	,	•
	(Ďc	ocument Number)
<u> </u>			
 Certified Copie	5	_ Certificate	s of Status
· •			
Special Instru	ctions to	Filing Officer	
the series.		g	
,			
1			
1.1			
·			
-			
i .		Office Use O	nly
j			
·-			
Erw'			
<u>f</u>			



700435585537

ED

6 AH 8:27

AHASSEE, FAIE

ALC MENOGED - E

IN SEP IS DAY 3. 3

5/16/24

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243

Please use funds from the account	: I20210000160:: \$_25.00
Authorization Signature:	Jan Felm
LUSH EXOTICS MIAMI LLC	_L18000248823_ <i>(</i>]
Business	Document #
Walk in	Will wait
Certified Copy of the Articles	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication INC CORP OTHER	_X_AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalConversionStatement of FACT and InfoMerger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign Filing Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
_ Statement of Authority	CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC
	Domestication of a Foreign Corp.
APOSTIL	
COUNTRY	Other
EVAMINEDIC INITIAL C.	

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Divisi	on of Cor	porations					
L	USH EXC	OTICS MIAMI LLC					
SUBJECT.	-	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company				
The unclosed A	rticles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all	l correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Yamile Olivera					
			Name of Person				
		Your Finance BFF LLC					
			Firm/Company				
		PO BOX 278084					
			Address				
		MIRAMAR, FL 33027					
			City/State and Zip Code	<u></u>			
		INFO@YOURFINANCEB					
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)	 .		
For further infor	mation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:				
YAMILE OLIV	'ERA		305 92	2-0095			
	Name of	Person	305 92 at () Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number		
Enclosed is a chi	eck for the	e following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filin		•	r 6.5.00 mm =	_			
# 323.00 FIIII	g rec	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Address ration S		Street Ad Registra	idress: ation Section			
		prporations	Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee					

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LUSH EXOTICS MIAMI LLC					
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	nny as it now appears on our reco Liability Company)	ords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 10/23/2018					
Florida document number: L18000248823					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:				
NBA Collective LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LI	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	19301 NW 50TH AVE	22			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33055	1-11-12			
		25 –			
		SSY			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		ZA &			
		H 7			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the new reg			
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
	Enter Florida street addre	255			
		lorida			
	City	Zip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Genesis Alvear	19301 NW 50TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33055	—
			≅ Add
			[]Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			<u> </u>
			in G
		ASSEE, F	Charles 27 Add
			⊡Remove
			
			□Remove
			□ Change
 -			
			□Remove
			□Chusus

						.				
·										
										 .
										
					 	-			- -	-
		 -								
			_	<u> </u>			- .			
		-								
	·				 -					
					·	·		_	<u>-</u>	
·									(j- g	
								! .	か.j つ。 (つ)	
-							-		i U	— <i>:</i>
								INSSE		
			·				<u></u> -	TOO	_ 	- Japai
					-	<u> </u>		FATE	<u>. 6</u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									7	_
Effective date, if of the date is listed to the date in the date in the document's effective document's effective date.	sted, the date must sorted in this blo	be specific and ock does not r	i cannot be pri	licable star	utory filing	requireme	nts this	iline I Pu	rsuant to e not be l	505.0207 (listed as t
e record specifies a c rd is filed.	lelayed effective	date, but not	an effective	time, at !	2:01 a.m. o	n the earli	er of: (b)	The 90	th day a	iter the
Dated		(.		<u> </u>		α.	<i>(</i>			
-		Signature of a	member or au		<u> </u>					

Filing Fee: \$25.00